CCL INDUSTRIES INC.

CCL INDUSTRIES INC.

ISIN: CA1249003098

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
71.12 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.80% (-0.57)

ISIN CA1249003098
Symbol CCL.B
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,557 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

70.94 CAD (100)
71.26 CAD (100)
71.50 CAD
71.84 CAD
70.70 CAD
71.69 CAD
71.132787 CAD
225,179
16,017,609.79
947
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1249003098&ID_NOTATION=3179567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec0bdfd1392aea326b0b8e619e88763f3c7e60d8cb49057ddbe0135a71222d07&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d233926ab84fa452&time=1716412574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b39e59d30b21cc60eb08c8125cc0331043c19f77033d9364e8c826f598466bf6&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=927e760837107b98a&time=1716412574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3bdcb80149ca28f609668d2239510df065ad9cb45c66523008cf0e21e4968a6&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a53d453ffc89bc09b&time=1716412574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fab28438f880ed55d977402b1862e036a89d95cf06811043f8bd35752f5c433e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a6e56bdc7d738544&time=1716412574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=387e0b65fc733d9a4e003e2e29f1fc9f2b8fe1d2cefb49faed5b20d4a1eb6e68&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6e07b34757ec3233&time=1716412574&tool=RSC

CCL INDUSTRIES INC.

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
71.12 CAD

Difference © -080%(-057)

General attributes

ISIN CA1249003098
Symbol CCL.B
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,657 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 70.94 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 71.26 CAD (100)
Open 71.50 CAD
High 71.84 CAD
Low 70.70 CAD
Close (prev. day) 71.69 CAD
VWAP 71.132787 CAD
Volume (pcs) 225,179

Trading volume 16,017,609.79
Number of trades 947
Last size 400

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.01% +3.48% +5.72%
Perf (abs.) +13.41 +2.41 +3.88
Beta 0.97 0.77 0.73
Volatility 28.96 24.30 2243
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CCL INDUSTRIES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 48.00 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 71.12 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:08 47.60 EUR
21

Hanover 2024/05/ 08:22 48.20 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 48.20 EUR

74.49 CAD (2024/03/13

558

52.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

16.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

(
74.49 CAD (2024/03/13
(

72.10 CAD (266,220
70.77 CAD (246,942
65.54 CAD (269,679
62.19 CAD (283,618

34 CAD (2024/02/08

_ D D D D O = =

82 CAD (2023/11/10

Number of
trades
1

947
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3179567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132323827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42294893

CCL INDUSTRIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

21

2024/05/ 19:13 51.78 USD 0.01
21

2024/05/ 08:11 48.00 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794479

CCL INDUSTRIES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CCL INDUSTRIES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Geoffrey T.
Martin

Ben Rubino

Glnther Birkner

Jim Sellors

Lalitha
Vaidyanathan

Mark A.
McClendon

Mark Cooper

Sean P.
Washchuk

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donald Lang
Douglas Muzyka
Angella
Alexander
Claude Tessier
Erin Lang
Kathleen Keller-
Hobson

Linda Ann Cash
Stuart Lang

Thomas Peddie

Vincent Galifi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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